
 
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 

WORKS DEPARTMENT 
OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT ENGINEER, TRIVANDRUM 

Tele. No. 0471-2724522/Extn-236  e-mail: tdbaeofficetvm@gmail.com 

 

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 
 Competitive sealed and separate Quotations are invited by the undersigned on behalf of the 
Travancore Devaswom Board from the registered contractors of the Travancore Devaswom Board/ 
PWD / authorized dealers for the following works.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
 
Date of Quotation  : 27/05/2025  
Last date/Time of receipt of filled up Quotation forms            : 30/05/2025 up to 11.30 am 
Date and time of opening of Quotation  : 30/05/2025 up to 12.00 pm 

 
 

SI 
No 

Quotation 
No 

Name of work PAC EMD 
Time of 

completion 

1. Q-13 /25-26 Supply of Furniture to the Sannidhanam 

Magazine Editors room of Travancore 

Devaswom Board Head Quarters, Trivandum 

and office table to the Personal Secretary to 

the  Hon’ble Board Member. 

1,87,767/- 4,300/- 10 days 

 
The EMD should be in the form of Deposit Receipt from any of the Nationalized/Scheduled Banks pledged in favour of 

the Executive Engineer, Travancore Devaswom Board, Trivandrum. The Executive Engineer Trivandrum reserves the right to 
accept or reject the quotation without assigning any reason.   All other conditions/ rules in respect of calling of quotation are the 
same as those current in this department.    Details can be had from this office, during office hours on all working days and 
departmental website  www.travancoredevaswomboard.org.com 

 
 
Office of the Assistant Engineer        
Nanthencode, Trivandrum – 695 003         Sd/-                                        

 
Phone:  0471-2724522.               ASSISTANT ENGINEER   
Dated: 27/05/2025           (for and on behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board) 

 

 

 

 

mailto:tdbaeofficetvm@gmail.c
http://www.travancoredevaswomboard.org.com/


No Description Qty Unit

Rate 

(Inclusive 

of GST)

Total 

Amount 

(Rs)

1 Supplying executive table  with glass top having  

length of 152.4 cm and width of 91.44cm ; Overal 

height is about 75cm, possess two cabinets and 

two drawers etc. complete.

2 E

2 Supplying Executive chair having adjustable height 

and fixed armrest. The seat and backrest are thickly 

cushioned and seat size is 63.5cm x 50.8cm; 

possess knee tilt mechanism and star base etc. 

complete.

1 E

3 Supplying Office table   having surface of length of 

122cm and width of 61cm ; Overal height is about 

74cm, possess two cabinets and two drawers etc. 

complete

1 E

4 Supplying office chair having adjustable height and 

fixed armrest. The seat and backrest are thickly 

cushioned and seat size is 55.88cm x 50.8cm; 

possess knee tilt mechanism and star base etc. 

complete.

1 E

5 Supplying visitors chair  having  fixed armrests, 

mesh backrest; Seat is cushioned measuring  

61.5cm in width and 45.7cm in depth; Total height 

is about 79cm. possess sled base etc. complete.

6 E

6 Supplying Godrej store well plain Alamara 

measuring 198cm in height, 91cm in width and 

48cm in depth etc. complete

2 E

Total

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD
WORKS DEPARTMENT

Name of work :  Supply of Furniture to the Sannidhanam Magazine Editors room of 

Travancore Devaswom Board Head Quarters, Trivandum and office table to the Personal 

Secretory to the  Hon’ble Board Member.


